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KBU´s Ungdomsstævne 2012 (UR 6)
World Cup Hallen, Rødovre

Pus P
Nr. Navn: Klub Klubnr: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total

1 Mika Guldbæk Stenhuset 51106 212 163 176 184 168 903
2 Kamille Jørgensen NIF 90022 158 158 175 169 164 824
3 Katrine Gregersen Trekanten KIF 81102 147 144 149 153 593
4 Megan Dicay BK Sisu 13034 174 171 144 489
5 Sarah Hansen Ravnsborg 45072 108 144 252
6 Line Christiansen Stars & Strike 81503 104 104

Pus DPus D
Nr. Navn: Klub Klubnr: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total

1 Niklas Jannik Sørensen KBK/Kammera 71103 142 154 196 192 151 835
2 Matthias Vorborg Sundby 11045 160 170 178 192 114 814
3 Marcus Fischer Nielsen Pin-Crackers 14029 165 144 142 156 607
4 Marcus Christensen Trekanten KIF 81102 158 155 131 444
5 Robin Axelsson BK Center 13012 105 119 224
6 Jonathan H. S. AndersenEnghaven 81401 90 90

Jun P
Nr. Navn: Klub Klubnr: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total

1 Rikke N. Johansen Stenhuset 51106 192 205 155 226 217 195 247 1437
2 Charmaine Wrisberg BK Sisu 13034 166 172 255 220 180 231 221 1445
3 Kira Hansen BK Sisu 13034 177 134 177 235 178 191 1092
4 Caitlin Dicay BK Sisu 13034 209 213 172 248 145 987
5 Line Hansen Haslev BK 44076 172 158 176 148 654
6 Cecilie Kaehne PedersenEnghaven 81401 150 156 129 435
7 Mette Hald Stars & Strike 81503 171 132 303
8 Cecilie Rohde Simonsen BK Ribe 83301 145 145

Jun D
Nr. Navn: Klub Klubnr: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total

1 Markus Bergendorff BK Viking 71201 180 181 193 196 235 197 221 1403
2 Kim Lundberg BK Skive 61801 188 188 232 196 210 210 163 1387
3 Ch i t h C t H l BK 44076 198 187 200 220 245 145 11953 Christopher Carter Haslev BK 44076 198 187 200 220 245 145 1195
4 Rasmus Bering NBC 36042 187 197 215 256 204 1059
5 Nichlas Christensen Trekanten KIF 81102 228 188 197 194 807
6 Jeremy Christensen Stenhuset 51106 173 152 176 501
7 Magnus H. Larsen BK Roar 38077 167 167
8 Martin Biltoft Smut 90011 0

Yng P
Nr Navn: Klub Klubnr: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 TotalNr. Navn: Klub Klubnr: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total

1 Pernille W. Rasmussen Stars & Strike 81503 196 191 191 210 227 201 211 1427
2 Stine N. Johansen Stenhuset 51106 161 254 223 188 186 180 182 1374
3 Sandra Bader Stars & Strike 81503 236 226 225 202 159 169 1217
4 Maria Franciska PederseTrekanten KIF 81102 210 201 190 180 138 919
5 Linnea Rejkjær Haslev BK 44076 220 166 220 175 781
6 Louise Christiansen Stars & Strike 81503 165 220 146 531
7 Pernille Fischer Nielsen Pin-Crackers 14029 201 165 366
8 Karina Kristensen Haslev BK 44076 120 120

Yng D
Nr. Navn: Klub Klubnr: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total

1 Mathias Baltsen NBC 36042 172 167 237 180 209 236 213 1414
2 Martin Pedersen BK Sisu 13034 267 257 224 234 226 279 203 1690
3 Victor Gundersen BK Center 13012 232 191 197 226 244 192 1282
4 Frederick Svensson IF 32 17017 180 239 209 209 168 1005
5 Marcus Carter Haslev BK 44076 197 160 188 169 7145 Marcus Carter Haslev BK 44076 197 160 188 169 714
6 Rasmus Petersen BBK 95 15009 178 150 140 468
7 Morten Vorborg BK Center 13012 183 150 333
8 Kenneth Andersen Trekanten KIF 81102 159 159



Pus P

KBU´s Ungdomsstævne 2012 (UR 6)
World Cup Hallen, Rødovre

Nr. Navn: Klub Klubnr: 1 2 3 4 5 6 Kegler X /
1 Megan Dicay BK Sisu 13034 180 167 187 177 182 198 1.091
2 Mika Guldbæk Stenhuset 51106 202 167 192 186 169 160 1.076
3 Kamille Jørgensen NIF 90022 169 141 145 169 183 180 987
4 Katrine Gregersen Trekanten KIF 81102 151 146 190 167 153 179 986
5 Line Christiansen Stars & Strikes 81503 171 166 130 147 129 142 885
6 Sarah Hansen Ravnsborg 45072 168 118 138 85 134 131 774

7 Julie Telander BK Center 13012 80 80 107 72 65 111 5157 Julie Telander BK Center 13012 80 80 107 72 65 111 515
8 Isabella Rath BK Sisu 13034 104 80 63 63 77 61 448



Pus D
Nr. Navn: Klub Klubnr: 1 2 3 4 5 6 Kegler X /

1 Marcus Christensen Trekanten KIF 81102 190 166 181 193 200 223 1.153
2 Niklas Jannik Sørensen KBK/Kammeraterne 71103 166 167 162 158 133 209 995
3 Matthias Vorborg Sundby 11045 138 105 207 144 193 126 913
4 Marcus Fischer Nielsen Pin-Crackers 14029 126 157 150 138 134 162 867
5 Jonathan H. S. Andersen Enghaven 81401 138 119 124 171 104 123 779
6 Robin Axelsson BK Center 13012 120 85 123 106 112 121 667

7 Jeppe Svendsen BK Center 13012 124 98 64 125 94 119 624
8 Emil Høstbo BK Sisu 13034 84 104 110 98 100 104 600
9 Alex Malmberg BBK 95 15009 121 71 81 109 105 81 568
10 Casper Bech Skovsende BK Center 13012 60 100 98 99 85 100 542
11 Mads Godiksen BK Skive 61801 74 78 78 105 61 65 461



Jun P
Navn: Klub Klubnr: 1 2 3 4 5 6 Kegler X /

1 Rikke N. Johansen Stenhuset 51106 223 202 211 213 208 255 1.312
2 Caitlin Dicay BK Sisu 13034 208 211 204 268 204 212 1.307
3 Cecilie Rohde Simonsen BK Ribe 83301 175 219 183 168 233 145 1.123
4 Kira Hansen BK Sisu 13034 155 151 210 191 217 179 1.103
5 Charmaine Wrisberg BK Sisu 13034 183 154 166 145 214 195 1.057
6 Line Hansen Haslev BK 44076 181 200 136 179 130 193 1.019
7 Mette Hald Stars & Strikes 81503 149 167 150 186 182 170 1.004
8 Cecilie Kaehne Pedersen Enghaven 81401 153 191 166 172 160 144 986

9 Christine Hansen Hjørring BC 51301 97 145 149 156 201 175 923
9 Sofie Rasmussen Ravnsborg 45072 152 148 168 151 197 107 923
10 Emma K. M. Jensen Stenhuset 51106 138 149 166 113 160 168 894
11 Susanne Grünewald Ravn HIK-Bowling 51601 123 151 114 148 147 159 842
12 Katrine Skytte Juncker BK Center 13012 103 132 155 130 135 172 82712 Katrine Skytte Juncker BK Center 13012 103 132 155 130 135 172 827
13 Anna Sørine Smed BK Center 13012 157 136 122 126 114 157 812
14 Michell Dranig BK Center 13012 135 150 115 117 131 138 786



Jun D
Navn: Klub Klubnr: 1 2 3 4 5 6 Kegler X /

1 Markus Bergendorff BK Viking 71201 192 223 207 247 210 224 1.303
2 Kim Lundberg BK Skive 61801 179 237 213 186 176 269 1.260
3 Jeremy Christensen Stenhuset 51106 187 194 184 245 151 257 1.218
4 Magnus H. Larsen BK Roar 38077 210 222 163 191 213 199 1.198
5 Nichlas Christensen Trekanten KIF 81102 220 172 194 150 223 205 1.164
6 Martin Biltoft Smut 90011 177 193 181 211 201 185 1.148
7 Christopher Carter Haslev BK 44076 187 161 182 211 195 205 1.141
8 Rasmus Bering NBC 36042 217 140 234 178 194 177 1.140

9 Mikkel Malesa BK Sisu 13034 207 167 178 197 200 182 1.131
10 Tobias S. Pedersen Smut 90011 232 169 143 147 213 222 1.126
11 Patrik Jannik Sørensen KBK/Kammeraterne 71103 183 225 198 179 163 176 1.124
12 Tim Stampe Trekanten KIF 81102 204 212 165 188 186 167 1.122
13 Kasper Pedersen BK Sisu 13034 211 172 137 202 160 226 1.10813 Kasper Pedersen BK Sisu 13034 211 172 137 202 160 226 1.108
14 Frederik Staunsbjerg Nielsen Bowl Team Holstebro 61404 167 149 166 202 168 219 1.071
15 Benjamin Hansen Stars & Strikes 81503 202 190 185 146 161 179 1.063
16 Alex Pedersen Trekanten KIF 81102 190 215 150 171 155 179 1.060
17 Sebastian Frost Assens Bowling Club 90017 145 193 167 223 162 163 1.053
18 Jesper Harder BK Skive 61801 170 178 180 192 174 129 1.023
19 Anton Ravnholt Smut 90011 169 175 136 165 174 203 1.022
20 Simon Hamann Jensen NIF 90022 193 176 177 150 161 160 1.017
21 R H J NIF 90022 157 175 155 168 167 145 96721 Rasmus Hamann Jensen NIF 90022 157 175 155 168 167 145 967
22 Jonas Halling Iversen Haslev BK 44076 167 169 135 166 146 126 909
23 Tommy Rath BK Sisu 13034 162 146 159 124 162 137 890
24 Kim Lind BK Sisu 13034 144 136 137 147 154 152 870
25 Lasse Nielsen BK Roar 38077 115 143 142 143 162 153 858
26 Thomas M. K. Jensen SBwK 71802 145 175 142 120 158 113 853
27 Frederik Hansen BK Skive 61801 143 129 162 134 143 139 850
28 Kasper Johansen Ravnsborg 45072 127 137 148 155 106 131 804
29 Jonas Løvenhardt Henriksen BK Center 13012 115 119 155 137 123 152 801



Yng P
Navn: Klub Klubnr: 1 2 3 4 5 6 Kegler X /

1 Pernille W. Rasmussen Stars & Strikes 81503 210 178 200 178 202 196 1.164
2 Pernille Fischer Nielsen Pin-Crackers 14029 198 193 158 182 205 220 1.156
3 Sandra Bader Stars & Strikes 81503 188 191 169 202 223 167 1.140
4 Maria Franciska Pedersen Trekanten KIF 81102 196 199 169 186 176 161 1.087
5 Linnea Rejkjær Haslev BK 44076 179 177 178 208 189 151 1.082
6 Louise Christiansen Stars & Strikes 81503 148 186 153 229 210 149 1.075
7 Karina Kristensen Haslev BK 44076 180 161 161 182 195 192 1.071
8 Stine N. Johansen Stenhuset 51106 182 159 161 195 188 178 1.063

9 Mette Andersen BK Skive 61801 172 205 157 163 170 192 1.059
10 Karina Kristensen Stenhuset 51106 160 164 232 165 157 167 1.045
11 Matilde Rønbjerg NBC 36042 138 186 162 162 179 181 1.008
12 Maria Nielsen Stars & Strikes 81503 177 159 146 186 167 170 1.005
13 Sarah Rasmussen Ravnsborg 45072 147 177 218 141 177 137 997g
14 Frederikke Lauridsen BK Ribe 83301 150 178 151 181 165 170 995
15 Louise B. Juhl BK Center 13012 151 130 169 171 168 168 957
16 Jill Larsen BK Center 13012 167 159 199 148 137 138 948
17 Tina Malmberg BBK 95 15009 138 190 171 155 162 119 935
18 Mie Knarkegaard Andersen Ravnsborg 45072 154 195 160 147 151 94 901
19 Julie Elise Hjort Nielsen BK Skawbo 51501 95 208 131 139 165 143 881
20 Signe B. Hansen Smut 90011 147 137 138 140 144 149 855
21 M ti Møld M d E h 81401 135 114 116 148 122 98 73321 Matine Møldrup Madsen Enghaven 81401 135 114 116 148 122 98 733



Yng D
Navn: Klub Klubnr: 1 2 3 4 5 6 Kegler X /

1 Victor Gundersen BK Center 13012 192 269 210 213 185 252 1.321
2 Marcus Carter Haslev BK 44076 216 247 188 162 254 188 1.255
3 Mathias Baltsen NBC 36042 196 224 215 202 181 225 1.243
4 Kenneth Andersen Trekanten KIF 81102 243 192 211 215 182 197 1.240
5 Frederick Svensson IF 32 17017 213 136 217 211 236 216 1.229
6 Martin Pedersen BK Sisu 13034 234 206 173 195 197 198 1.203
6 Rasmus Petersen BBK 95 15009 226 148 196 193 232 208 1.203
7 Morten Vorborg BK Center 13012 126 213 241 224 215 175 1.194

8 Jonas Valentin Trekanten KIF 81102 173 228 239 180 177 184 1.181
9 Mikas Frederiksen Ravnsborg 45072 167 171 157 249 213 203 1.160
10 Rune Poulsen Haslev BK 44076 171 151 211 229 225 172 1.159
11 Martin Ankjær Staschen Haslev BK 44076 165 207 192 201 148 235 1.148
12 Karsten Tranborg Eriksen BK Viking 71201 143 186 182 209 230 196 1.14612 Karsten Tranborg Eriksen BK Viking 71201 143 186 182 209 230 196 1.146
13 Mikkel Sørensen Smut 90011 203 213 201 172 169 169 1.127
14 Andreas Baltsen NBC 36042 200 184 179 199 160 202 1.124
15 Nicolai Outzen BK Sisu 13034 182 183 153 199 233 172 1.122
16 Ronnie Hastrup Ravnsborg 45072 155 163 182 247 170 189 1.106
17 Jonas Bøgh Nemming Søborg BK 16040 207 213 185 173 163 157 1.098
18 Erik K. M. Jensen Stenhuset 51106 154 247 172 171 145 192 1.081
19 Stefan Møller Trekanten KIF 81102 183 135 203 167 189 203 1.080
20 Ni l i H T k t KIF 81102 139 170 199 182 213 175 1 07820 Nicolai Hansen Trekanten KIF 81102 139 170 199 182 213 175 1.078
21 Mads B. Hansen Smut 90011 146 135 213 224 169 187 1.074
22 Kasper Loft Faarbæk KBK/Kammeraterne 71103 148 191 187 143 198 197 1.064
23 Lars Nedergaard BK Skive 61801 181 161 148 181 184 200 1.055
24 Mathias Henriksen Trekanten KIF 81102 182 158 178 174 203 154 1.049
25 Benjamin B. Nielsen Bowl Team Holstebro 61404 205 150 170 156 174 178 1.033
26 Mathias Holmen BK Center 13012 185 162 172 157 172 183 1.031
27 Kasper Lund Jørgensen Trekanten KIF 81102 163 184 195 160 142 168 1.012
28 Marc Bøje Ofverlind HIK-Bowling 51601 161 148 133 177 170 221 1.010
29 Michael From Smut 90011 173 181 173 144 162 174 1.007
30 Thomas Andersen Assens Bowling Club 90017 161 175 166 148 162 162 974
31 Nicolai Staunsbjerg Nielsen Bowl Team Holstebro 61404 185 169 158 139 151 169 971
32 Frederik Holst Trekanten KIF 81102 203 147 160 128 167 149 954
33 Sebastian Frederiksen Smut 90011 125 143 149 152 168 112 849
34 Jesper Godiksen BK Skive 61801 112 141 120 154 182 135 844
35 Peter Kvist Larsen Ravnsborg 45072 161 133 187 115 115 105 81635 Peter Kvist Larsen Ravnsborg 45072 161 133 187 115 115 105 816
36 Hans Olsen BK Roar 38077 106 131 115 145 125 135 757



Pus P med handicap

KBU´s Ungdomsstævne 2012 (UR 6)
World Cup Hallen, Rødovre

Nr. Navn: Klub Klubnr: 1 2 3 4 5 6 Kegler Hcp Total X /
1 Megan Dicay BK Sisu 13034 180 167 187 177 182 198 1.091 246 1.337
2 Katrine Gregersen Trekanten KIF 81102 151 146 190 167 153 179 986 324 1.310
3 Mika Guldbæk Stenhuset 51106 202 167 192 186 169 160 1.076 210 1.286

4 Kamille Jørgensen NIF 90022 169 141 145 169 183 180 987 276 1.263
5 Sarah Hansen Ravnsborg 45072 168 118 138 85 134 131 774 420 1.194
6 Line Christiansen Stars & Strikes 81503 171 166 130 147 129 142 885 294 1.179
7 Julie Telander BK Center 13012 80 80 107 72 65 111 515 540 1 0557 Julie Telander BK Center 13012 80 80 107 72 65 111 515 540 1.055
8 Isabella Rath BK Sisu 13034 104 80 63 63 77 61 448 378 826



Pus D
Nr. Navn: Klub Klubnr: 1 2 3 4 5 6 Kegler Hcp Total X /

1 Marcus Christensen Trekanten KIF 81102 190 166 181 193 200 223 1.153 222 1.375
2 Niklas Jannik Sørensen KBK/Kammeraterne 71103 166 167 162 158 133 209 995 258 1.253
3 Marcus Fischer Nielsen Pin-Crackers 14029 126 157 150 138 134 162 867 360 1.227

4 Jonathan H. S. Andersen Enghaven 81401 138 119 124 171 104 123 779 444 1.223
5 Matthias Vorborg Sundby 11045 138 105 207 144 193 126 913 306 1.219
6 Jeppe Svendsen BK Center 13012 124 98 64 125 94 119 624 474 1.098
7 Robin Axelsson BK Center 13012 120 85 123 106 112 121 667 426 1.093
8 Emil Høstbo BK Sisu 13034 84 104 110 98 100 104 600 486 1.086
9 Alex Malmberg BBK 95 15009 121 71 81 109 105 81 568 492 1.060
10 Mads Godiksen BK Skive 61801 74 78 78 105 61 65 461 540 1.001
11 Casper Bech Skovsende BK Center 13012 60 100 98 99 85 100 542 378 920



Jun P
Navn: Klub Klubnr: 1 2 3 4 5 6 Kegler Hcp Total X /

1 Caitlin Dicay BK Sisu 13034 208 211 204 268 204 212 1.307 180 1.487
2 Rikke N. Johansen Stenhuset 51106 223 202 211 213 208 255 1.312 114 1.426
3 Cecilie Rohde Simonsen BK Ribe 83301 175 219 183 168 233 145 1.123 210 1.333

4 Kira Hansen BK Sisu 13034 155 151 210 191 217 179 1.103 180 1.283
5 Cecilie Kaehne Pedersen Enghaven 81401 153 191 166 172 160 144 986 288 1.274
6 Line Hansen Haslev BK 44076 181 200 136 179 130 193 1.019 252 1.271
7 Katrine Skytte Juncker BK Center 13012 103 132 155 130 135 172 827 420 1.247
8 Anna Sørine Smed BK Center 13012 157 136 122 126 114 157 812 432 1.244
9 Charmaine Wrisberg BK Sisu 13034 183 154 166 145 214 195 1.057 168 1.225
10 Sofie Rasmussen Ravnsborg 45072 152 148 168 151 197 107 923 294 1.217
11 Mette Hald Stars & Strikes 81503 149 167 150 186 182 170 1.004 186 1.190
12 Susanne Grünewald Ravn HIK-Bowling 51601 123 151 114 148 147 159 842 306 1.148
13 Christine Hansen Hjørring BC 51301 97 145 149 156 201 175 923 222 1.14513 Christine Hansen Hjørring BC 51301 97 145 149 156 201 175 923 222 1.145
14 Emma K. M. Jensen Stenhuset 51106 138 149 166 113 160 168 894 240 1.134
15 Michell Dranig BK Center 13012 135 150 115 117 131 138 786 288 1.074



Jun D
Navn: Klub Klubnr: 1 2 3 4 5 6 Kegler Hcp Total X /

1 Markus Bergendorff BK Viking 71201 192 223 207 247 210 224 1.303 78 1.381
2 Magnus H. Larsen BK Roar 38077 210 222 163 191 213 199 1.198 180 1.378
3 Jeremy Christensen Stenhuset 51106 187 194 184 245 151 257 1.218 156 1.374

4 Kim Lundberg BK Skive 61801 179 237 213 186 176 269 1.260 108 1.368
5 Frederik Staunsbjerg Nielsen Bowl Team Holstebro 61404 167 149 166 202 168 219 1.071 258 1.329
6 Tobias S. Pedersen Smut 90011 232 169 143 147 213 222 1.126 198 1.324
7 Christopher Carter Haslev BK 44076 187 161 182 211 195 205 1.141 174 1.315
8 Rasmus Bering NBC 36042 217 140 234 178 194 177 1.140 168 1.308
8 Tim Stampe Trekanten KIF 81102 204 212 165 188 186 167 1.122 186 1.308
9 Jesper Harder BK Skive 61801 170 178 180 192 174 129 1.023 264 1.287
10 Anton Ravnholt Smut 90011 169 175 136 165 174 203 1.022 264 1.286
10 Martin Biltoft Smut 90011 177 193 181 211 201 185 1.148 138 1.286
11 Kasper Pedersen BK Sisu 13034 211 172 137 202 160 226 1.108 168 1.27611 Kasper Pedersen BK Sisu 13034 211 172 137 202 160 226 1.108 168 1.276
12 Alex Pedersen Trekanten KIF 81102 190 215 150 171 155 179 1.060 210 1.270
13 Patrik Jannik Sørensen KBK/Kammeraterne 71103 183 225 198 179 163 176 1.124 138 1.262
14 Jonas Halling Iversen Haslev BK 44076 167 169 135 166 146 126 909 342 1.251
15 Benjamin Hansen Stars & Strikes 81503 202 190 185 146 161 179 1.063 186 1.249
16 Sebastian Frost Assens Bowling Club 90017 145 193 167 223 162 163 1.053 180 1.233
17 Nichlas Christensen Trekanten KIF 81102 220 172 194 150 223 205 1.164 54 1.218
18 Mikkel Malesa BK Sisu 13034 207 167 178 197 200 182 1.131 84 1.215
19 Si H J NIF 90022 193 176 177 150 161 160 1 017 186 1 20319 Simon Hamann Jensen NIF 90022 193 176 177 150 161 160 1.017 186 1.203
20 Tommy Rath BK Sisu 13034 162 146 159 124 162 137 890 276 1.166
21 Rasmus Hamann Jensen NIF 90022 157 175 155 168 167 145 967 198 1.165
22 Frederik Hansen BK Skive 61801 143 129 162 134 143 139 850 300 1.150
23 Lasse Nielsen BK Roar 38077 115 143 142 143 162 153 858 270 1.128
24 Thomas M. K. Jensen SBwK 71802 145 175 142 120 158 113 853 270 1.123
25 Kasper Johansen Ravnsborg 45072 127 137 148 155 106 131 804 306 1.110
25 Kim Lind BK Sisu 13034 144 136 137 147 154 152 870 240 1.110
26 Jonas Løvenhardt Henriksen BK Center 13012 115 119 155 137 123 152 801 276 1.077



Yng P
Navn: Klub Klubnr: 1 2 3 4 5 6 Kegler Hcp Total X /

1 Sarah Rasmussen Ravnsborg 45072 147 177 218 141 177 137 997 330 1.327
2 Sandra Bader Stars & Strikes 81503 188 191 169 202 223 167 1.140 138 1.278
3 Pernille Fischer Nielsen Pin-Crackers 14029 198 193 158 182 205 220 1.156 108 1.264

4 Louise Christiansen Stars & Strikes 81503 148 186 153 229 210 149 1.075 186 1.261
5 Pernille W. Rasmussen Stars & Strikes 81503 210 178 200 178 202 196 1.164 96 1.260
6 Linnea Rejkjær Haslev BK 44076 179 177 178 208 189 151 1.082 156 1.238
7 Karina Kristensen Stenhuset 51106 160 164 232 165 157 167 1.045 186 1.231
8 Karina Kristensen Haslev BK 44076 180 161 161 182 195 192 1.071 156 1.227
9 Matilde Rønbjerg NBC 36042 138 186 162 162 179 181 1.008 204 1.212
10 Mette Andersen BK Skive 61801 172 205 157 163 170 192 1.059 144 1.203
11 Maria Franciska Pedersen Trekanten KIF 81102 196 199 169 186 176 161 1.087 114 1.201
12 Louise B. Juhl BK Center 13012 151 130 169 171 168 168 957 234 1.191
13 Mie Knarkegaard Andersen Ravnsborg 45072 154 195 160 147 151 94 901 288 1.18913 Mie Knarkegaard Andersen Ravnsborg 45072 154 195 160 147 151 94 901 288 1.189
14 Frederikke Lauridsen BK Ribe 83301 150 178 151 181 165 170 995 180 1.175
15 Jill Larsen BK Center 13012 167 159 199 148 137 138 948 222 1.170
16 Julie Elise Hjort Nielsen BK Skawbo 51501 95 208 131 139 165 143 881 288 1.169
17 Stine N. Johansen Stenhuset 51106 182 159 161 195 188 178 1.063 96 1.159
18 Tina Malmberg BBK 95 15009 138 190 171 155 162 119 935 222 1.157
19 Maria Nielsen Stars & Strikes 81503 177 159 146 186 167 170 1.005 150 1.155
20 Signe B. Hansen Smut 90011 147 137 138 140 144 149 855 252 1.107
21 M ti M ld M d E h 81401 135 114 116 148 122 98 733 348 1 08121 Matine Møldrup Madsen Enghaven 81401 135 114 116 148 122 98 733 348 1.081



Yng D
Navn: Klub Klubnr: 1 2 3 4 5 6 Kegler Hcp Total X /

1 Rasmus Petersen BBK 95 15009 226 148 196 193 232 208 1.203 246 1.449
2 Mathias Baltsen NBC 36042 196 224 215 202 181 225 1.243 150 1.393
3 Victor Gundersen BK Center 13012 192 269 210 213 185 252 1.321 66 1.387

4 Marcus Carter Haslev BK 44076 216 247 188 162 254 188 1.255 108 1.363
5 Frederick Svensson IF 32 17017 213 136 217 211 236 216 1.229 126 1.355
6 Kenneth Andersen Trekanten KIF 81102 243 192 211 215 182 197 1.240 84 1.324
7 Martin Pedersen BK Sisu 13034 234 206 173 195 197 198 1.203 108 1.311
8 Morten Vorborg BK Center 13012 126 213 241 224 215 175 1.194 108 1.302
9 Rune Poulsen Haslev BK 44076 171 151 211 229 225 172 1.159 138 1.297
10 Karsten Tranborg Eriksen BK Viking 71201 143 186 182 209 230 196 1.146 150 1.296
11 Mikas Frederiksen Ravnsborg 45072 167 171 157 249 213 203 1.160 126 1.286
12 Nicolai Outzen BK Sisu 13034 182 183 153 199 233 172 1.122 162 1.284
13 Ronnie Hastrup Ravnsborg 45072 155 163 182 247 170 189 1.106 174 1.28013 Ronnie Hastrup Ravnsborg 45072 155 163 182 247 170 189 1.106 174 1.280
14 Andreas Baltsen NBC 36042 200 184 179 199 160 202 1.124 150 1.274
15 Martin Ankjær Staschen Haslev BK 44076 165 207 192 201 148 235 1.148 120 1.268
16 Jonas Bøgh Nemming Søborg BK 16040 207 213 185 173 163 157 1.098 162 1.260
17 Thomas Andersen Assens Bowling Club 90017 161 175 166 148 162 162 974 276 1.250
18 Mads B. Hansen Smut 90011 146 135 213 224 169 187 1.074 174 1.248
19 Kasper Loft Faarbæk KBK/Kammeraterne 71103 148 191 187 143 198 197 1.064 168 1.232
20 Jonas Valentin Trekanten KIF 81102 173 228 239 180 177 184 1.181 48 1.229
21 B j i B Ni l B l T H l t b 61404 205 150 170 156 174 178 1 033 174 1 20721 Benjamin B. Nielsen Bowl Team Holstebro 61404 205 150 170 156 174 178 1.033 174 1.207
22 Mikkel Sørensen Smut 90011 203 213 201 172 169 169 1.127 78 1.205
23 Kasper Lund Jørgensen Trekanten KIF 81102 163 184 195 160 142 168 1.012 192 1.204
24 Marc Bøje Ofverlind HIK-Bowling 51601 161 148 133 177 170 221 1.010 186 1.196
25 Nicolai Staunsbjerg Nielsen Bowl Team Holstebro 61404 185 169 158 139 151 169 971 222 1.193
25 Mathias Henriksen Trekanten KIF 81102 182 158 178 174 203 154 1.049 144 1.193
26 Nicolai Hansen Trekanten KIF 81102 139 170 199 182 213 175 1.078 108 1.186
27 Sebastian Frederiksen Smut 90011 125 143 149 152 168 112 849 336 1.185
28 Lars Nedergaard BK Skive 61801 181 161 148 181 184 200 1.055 126 1.181
29 Stefan Møller Trekanten KIF 81102 183 135 203 167 189 203 1.080 96 1.176
30 Mathias Holmen BK Center 13012 185 162 172 157 172 183 1.031 144 1.175
31 Michael From Smut 90011 173 181 173 144 162 174 1.007 150 1.157
32 Jesper Godiksen BK Skive 61801 112 141 120 154 182 135 844 300 1.144
33 Erik K. M. Jensen Stenhuset 51106 154 247 172 171 145 192 1.081 54 1.135
34 Frederik Holst Trekanten KIF 81102 203 147 160 128 167 149 954 150 1.104
35 Hans Olsen BK Roar 38077 106 131 115 145 125 135 757 324 1 08135 Hans Olsen BK Roar 38077 106 131 115 145 125 135 757 324 1.081
36 Peter Kvist Larsen Ravnsborg 45072 161 133 187 115 115 105 816 222 1.038


